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2018 Edmond Cup

Boys Under 13 1500m

Place Bib Name Team name Time
1 2391 Max Holgate Hill City University 7:07.4
2 2424  Lachlan Crumpton Hill City University 7:08.1
3 1676  Liam Cuddie Taieri 7:12.2
4 2343  Kane Johnstone Caversham 7:45.7
5 2308 Henry Hodgson Caversham 7:46.3
6 2339 Leo Young Caversham 8:23.3

Girls Under 13 1500m

Place Bib Name Team name Time
1 1811 Darcie Evans-Tobata Caversham 7:20.6
2 2641 Lila Rhodes Hill City University 7:28.9
3 2428  Kotomiyo Cowell Hill City University 7:36.5
4 1912  Melanie Button Ariki 7:53.4
5 2314  Leila McCormack Caversham 8:51.1

Men Under 15 2.5km

Place Bib Name Team name Age Time
1 2624 Jake Owen Hill City University 13 9:41.9
2 2324 Hadlee Edmunds Caversham 14 11:06.5

Women Under 15 2.5km

Place Bib Name Team name Age Time
1 2927 Becky De La Harpe Caversham 14 9:48.4
2 2634  Zara Geddes Hill City University 13 10:04.5
3 2232  Catherine Lund Ariki 13 10:23.3
4 2640 Anya Rhodes Hill City University 12 11:08.0
5 2338 Gracie Young Caversham 13 12:19.8

Women Under 18 2.5km

Place Bib Name Team name Age Time

1 1022  Caitlin O'Donnell Leith 16 11:00.7
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Bib
1848
1201
1456
2349
2340
2318
2638

Bib
1815
2925

Bib
1838
1123

Bib
2921
2637
2280
1092
2305
1153
1140
2920
2615

Name

Drew Cairney
William Scharpf
George Bates
Ezekiel Stewart
Oliver Young
Leon Miyahara
Luke Geddes

Name
Caitlin O'Brien
Petra Milne

Name
Hamish McKinlay
Alexander Brown

Name

Oli Chignell
Samuel Bremer
Alistair Richardson
Aaron Anderson
Nathan Shanks
Ben Rowley

Ken McDonald

Harjinder Singh Chander

Timothy Dawbin

Men Under 18 5km

Team name

Hill City University
Hill City University
Hill City University
Caversham
Caversham
Caversham

Hill City University

Women Under 18 5km

Team name
Caversham
Caversham

Men Under 20 5km

Team name
Leith
Caversham

Senior Men 5km

Team name

Hill City University
Hill City University
Hill City University
Ariki

Caversham
Caversham
Caversham
Unattached

Hill City University

Age
17
16
16
15
15
17
15

Age
15
15

Age
19
18

Age
20
23
25
21
29
20
31
28
24

Time
17:12.3
18:15.3
19:00.6
19:18.1
19:23.8
20:40.1
21:52.1

Time
25:29.8
26:15.5

Time
18:10.5
21:28.4

Time
16:04.3
17:00.1
18:11.7
18:21.7
18:37.5
19:06.8
19:43.5
20:17.8
21:40.5
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Bib
2919
2325
2307

Bib
1806
2928
2317
1035
2074
1822

Bib
2336
2313
2273
2073
1078
2329

Bib
2644
1083
1808
2600
2231
1229
2643
1904
2234
1165
1091
1232
1899
2344
2304
2331

Name

Rebekah Greene
Kristy Eyles
Jennifer Hodgson

Senior Women 5km

Team name
Unattached
Caversham
Caversham

Masters Men 35-49 5km

Name

Blair Martin
Andrew Lonie
Luke Anderson
Glenn Thompson
Aaron Porter
Nicholas Heng

Team name
Caversham
Leith
Caversham
Leith

Ariki
Caversham

Masters Women 35-49 5km

Name

Donna Young
Claire Anderton
Sarah Rhodes
Katherine Boomer
Angela Low

Celia Lie

Name

John Bayne
Brent Halley
Dave Sharp
Stephen Bloomfield
Russell Lund
Richard Fogarty
Chris Sole

Tom McKinlay
John Thomson
Gordon Wong
Allan Williment
Philip Morris
Rob Homan
Steve Stewart
Neville Shanks
David Stott

Team name
Caversham
Caversham

Hill City University
Ariki

Taieri

Caversham

Masters Men 50+ 5km

Team name

Leith

Ariki

Caversham

Hill City University
Ariki

Hill City University
Leith

Leith

Ariki

Caversham

Ariki

Hill City University
Civil Service
Caversham
Caversham
Caversham

Age
25
35
34

Age
43
45
37
35
35
48

Age
45
37
45
49
35
35

Age
53
53
56
57
54
53
60
51
68
55
52
66
56
52
59
67

Time
18:31.8
21:20.2
24:36.5

Time
17:37.1
18:03.1
20:46.7
20:48.7
21:07.8
27:05.0

Time
21:57.9
22:10.4
24:04.9
26:49.2
27:34.0
29:45.5

Time
20:21.9
20:24.4
20:44.7
20:51.6
20:54.5
21:02.2
21:32.0
21:54.9
22:36.5
23:24.2
23:49.8
23:55.2
24:52.7
26:05.9
27:12.5
31:14.2
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Bib
1835
2924
1310
2332

2919
2325
2336
2313
1835
2273
2307
1815
2925
2924
2073
1310
1078
2332
2329

Masters Women 50+ 5km

Name

Christine Montgomery
Cilla Dickinson

Gail Sharp

Donna Tumaru

Rebekah Greene
Kristy Eyles

Donna Young
Claire Anderton
Christine Montgomery
Sarah Rhodes
Jennifer Hodgson
Caitlin O'Brien
Petra Milne

Cilla Dickinson
Katherine Boomer
Gail Sharp

Angela Low
Donna Tumaru
Celia Lie

Womens Team 4 to count.

Caversham

Team name

Leith

Hill City University
Caversham
Caversham

Open Women
Unattached
Caversham
Caversham
Caversham
Leith
Hill City University
Caversham
Caversham
Caversham
Hill City University
Ariki
Caversham
Taieri
Caversham
Caversham

Kristy Eyles
Donna Young
Claire Anderton
Jennifer Hodgson

Age
51
60
57
51

25
35
45
37
51
45
34
15
15
60
49
57
35
51
35

Time
23:05.2
26:42.7
26:50.2
28:01.3

18:31.8
21:20.2
21:57.9
22:10.4
23:05.2
24:04.9
24:36.5
25:29.8
26:15.5
26:42.7
26:49.2
26:50.2
27:34.0
28:01.3
29:45.5
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2921
2637
1848
1806
2928
1838
2280
1201
1092
2305
1456
1153
2349
2340
1140
2920
2644
1083
2318
1808
2317
1035
2600
2231
1229
2074
1123
2643
2615
2638
1904
2234
1165
1091
1232
1899
2344
1822
2304
2331

Oli Chignell
Samuel Bremer
Drew Cairney
Blair Martin
Andrew Lonie
Hamish McKinlay
Alistair Richardson
William Scharpf
Aaron Anderson
Nathan Shanks
George Bates
Ben Rowley
Ezekiel Stewart
Oliver Young

Ken McDonald
Harjinder Singh Chander
John Bayne
Brent Halley
Leon Miyahara
Dave Sharp

Luke Anderson
Glenn Thompson
Stephen Bloomfield
Russell Lund
Richard Fogarty
Aaron Porter
Alexander Brown
Chris Sole
Timothy Dawbin
Luke Geddes
Tom McKinlay
John Thomson
Gordon Wong
Allan Williment
Philip Morris
Rob Homan
Steve Stewart
Nicholas Heng
Neville Shanks
David Stott

Open Men

Hill City University
Hill City University
Hill City University
Caversham

Leith

Leith

Hill City University
Hill City University
Ariki

Caversham

Hill City University
Caversham
Caversham
Caversham
Caversham
Unattached

Leith

Ariki

Caversham
Caversham
Caversham

Leith

Hill City University
Ariki

Hill City University
Ariki

Caversham

Leith

Hill City University
Hill City University
Leith

Ariki

Caversham

Ariki

Hill City University
Civil Service
Caversham
Caversham
Caversham
Caversham

Mens Team 6 to count.

Hill City University

Oli Chignell
Samuel Bremer
Drew Cairney
Alistair Richardson
William Scharpf
George Bates

20
23
17
43
45
19
25
16
21
29
16
20
15
15
31
28
53
53
17
56
37
35
57
54
53
35
18
60
24
15
51
68
55
52
66
56
52
48
59
67

16:04.3
17:00.1
17:12.3
17:37.1
18:03.1
18:10.5
18:11.7
18:15.3
18:21.7
18:37.5
19:00.6
19:06.8
19:18.1
19:23.8
19:43.5
20:17.8
20:21.9
20:24.4
20:40.1
20:44.7
20:46.7
20:48.7
20:51.6
20:54.5
21:02.2
21:07.8
21:28.4
21:32.0
21:40.5
21:52.1
21:54.9
22:36.5
23:24.2
23:49.8
23:55.2
24:52.7
26:05.9
27:05.0
27:12.5
31:14.2


















